
CUFFLEY FC
YOUTH DIRECTORY
S E A S O N  2025 / 26

AGE GROUP TEAM NAME MANAGER/ADMIN NAME EMAIL PHONE

U8 Zeps George Thrussell - Manager gsthrussell@gmail.com 07828 729044

Nicola McLoughlin - Admin nicolasheils@gmail.com 07852 717523

U8 Stags Sam Bayliss - Manager samuelbayliss@hotmail.com 07525 427635

Sarah Kenny - Admin sarah_field08@hotmail.co.uk 07814 441352

U9 Eagles James McManus - Manager mcmanu5@hotmail.com 07745 705135

Natalie Francis - Admin nataliejcox89@hotmail.co.uk 07939 297010

U9 Phoenix Tim Briggs  - Manager tim.briggs@ntlworld.com 07452 981283

Fouad - Admin fouadh589@gmail.com 07939 189355

U10 Warriors Jamie More - Manager jamiemore1302@gmail.com 07951 713562

Victoria Lowe - Admin grafvicdesigner@hotmail.com 07795 594978

U10 Vipers Bex Finch - Manager beccalanf@yahoo.co.uk 07549 013332

Amy West - Admin amywesttoad@gmail.com 07814 722970

U11 Whites Matt Crawley - Manager and Admin crawleymatt@hotmail.com 07752 426617

U11 Maroons John O'Sullivan - Manager and Admin johnos321@yahoo.co.uk 07415 121832

U12 Jets Darren Salter - Manager and Admin darren2salter@aol.com 07411 956020

U13 Cobras Casey O'Brien - Manager mrcaseyobrien@gmail.com 07979 696919

Dominique Giambrone - Admin dominique.giambrone@outlook.com 07740 365082

U14 Jaguars Chris Hepworth - Manager c_hepworth@yahoo.co.uk 07950 380369

Rob Chastell - Admin r.chastell@virginmedia.com 07939 818840

U14 Raptors Anthony Christofis - Manager & Admin anthonychristofis@live.co.uk 07973 307022

U15 Sharks Nathan Shewring - Manager nathanshewring@yahoo.co.uk 07429 430544

Vince Schifano - Admin vince_schifano@hotmail.com 07958 470287

U15 Storm Karl Gwilliam - Manager karl.gwilliam@hotmail.co.uk 07825 436106

Scott Pearce - Admin scott.pearce@datumcp.com 07711 347984

U15 Falcons Ross Mitchell - Manager cfcyouthsecretary@outlook.com 07875 730862

Gavin Newman - Admin gavnewman2002@yahoo.co.uk 07787 737886

U16 Stars Paul Woolard - Manager pwoolard101@yahoo.co.uk 07825 200400

Rob Gaffney - Admin gaffney_robert@yahoo.co.uk 07974 458162

U16 Knights Gary Pottle - Manager pottles22@outlook.com 07525 817837

Jennifer Pottle - Admin jxyrizos@gmail.com 07720 962977

U16 Raiders Luke Hickford - Manager jamaicanhickers@yahoo.co.uk 07772 586302

Mary Hickford - Admin runcie2004@yahoo.co.uk 07795 461644


